The ESCRFTZ cylindrical head structural wood
screw with full thread is designed for timber
framing, framework and reinforcement. This
screw can be used for a wide range of
applications in professional wood construction.
Find it in the Solid Wood Application >
Features
Material

Crossed pair of screws assembly for optimal
capacity
Technický list
ESCRFTZ
Fully Threaded Cylinder Head Structural Screw
Technical Data
Rozměry a typické hodnoty
Art. nr. DB. nr. NOBB č.
Rozměry upevnění [mm]
bit Box Quantity
d l dh lg
ESCRFTZ8.0X120 1965722 -
8
120 10.2 110 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X140 1965723 - 140 10.2 130 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X160 1965724 - 160 10.2 150 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X180 - - 180 10.2 170 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X200 1965725 - 200 10.2 190 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X220 - - 220 10.2 210 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X240 1965726 - 240 10.2 230 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X260 - - 260 10.2 250 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X280 - - 280 10.2 270 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X300 - - 300 10.2 290 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X350 - - 350 10.2 340 T-40 50
ESCRFTZ8.0X400 - - 400 10.2 390 T-40 50
Mekaniske egenskaber
Art. nr.
Yield Moment – My,k
[Nm]